Girls E

Béatrice Dumais
Anne Gaelle Laberge
Charlee Ramirez

Esha Vergis

Boys E

Ely Charbonneau Alain

Alejandro Hernandez Orozco

Gabriel Malamud

Leonard Povzner

Girls D

Tessa Pritchett-White
Georgia Alary Lemay
Victoria Meunier
Emilie Pelland

Amélia Charest

Kate Kirsch

Boys D

Gustavo Hernandez Orozco

Donovan Tremblay
Nicolas Landry

Zack Deslauriers
Gabin Emptoz Lacote

Maxence Sigouin

Girls C

Ella Hayes

Maria Raponi
Corydon Wolfe

Evey Hedges

Nancy Lian
Anne-Gabrielle Morin

Olivia Sivilay

Boys C

Dryland Virtual Results

Quebec
Quebec
Ontario

Manitoba

Quebec
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Manitoba

Ontario
Quebec
Manitoba
Quebec
Ontario

Quebec

Ontario
Ontario
Manitoba
Manitoba
Ontario
Québec
Manitoba

73.00
70.20
69.00
58.80

58.2

57.4

52.2
49

83.17
64.83
61.33
57.33
55.17
45.17

63.17
58.33
54.33
51.67
51.33
48.17

77.29
74.71
74.14
71.71
68.71
60.86
52.00



Dimitri Tremblay
Mikael Stocco
Giovanni lvancu

Braiden Martens

Girls B

Katie Buchel
Abigail Haygarth
Maisy Woloszyn
Brooke Megdall

Boys B
Nathan Hogarth

Girls A
Roselyne Dépatie
Jeanne Heurtebise
Lia Doskoris

Emily Muth

Boys A

Ciro Meija Pino

Ontario
Québec
Québec

Ontario

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Québec
Québec

Ontario

Ontario

54.43
53.71
51.57
34.14

78.75
70.50
68.13
60.63

61

72.38
52.88
50.88
46.75

70.00



